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Vive d'esprit
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Dagger, knife, dirk 1

Bow 2
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CàC/Tir
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9/8 8 7
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7/6 8 9

0/0 12 7

10 / 10 3 / 3

0

0

0



6

5

4

1

4

1

Ne crois en rien

Reizh - Far East of Tri-Kazel - Urbain

Peasant
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5 9 Instinctive

Paranoïa

Quality : Débrouillarde

Flaw : Inconstante

Reste :  0         Total :  100

Mieux vaut ne pas le savoir


